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BEEF MEATBALLS IN MARINARA

FULLY COOKED
- ..
Nutrition Facts
AND PASSED BY
About 3 servings per container D: E:?g l’fLETNUTR g F
Serving size 5 0z (140g) EST. 177898
Amount Per Serving
Calories 250
Customer Reorder Number
% Daily Value
Total Fat 18g 23%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat 1g
Cholesterol 30mg 10%
Product Code
Sodium 540mg 23%
Total Carbohydrate 10g 4% 0385091
Dietary Fiber 3g 11%
Total Sugars 49
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%
Product UPC
Protein 13g
|
Vitamin D Omecg 0% NA
Calcium 50mg 4%
Iron 2.0mg 10%
Potassium 460mg 10%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food cmlnl?l{tes to a daily diet 2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice. 8 X 16 oz POUCH ES

Serving Suggestion

Case GTIN Gross WT Case Dimensions HI Total Cases

00072106509152 8.00 Ib 8.50 Ib 11.375" (L) x 8.125" (W) x 5.750" (H) 031 cuft 20 8 160

INGREDIENTS: MEATBALLS (BEEF, WATER, BREAD CRUMBS [WHEAT FLOUR], TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE [SOY PROTEIN
CONCENTRATE, CARAMEL COLOR], EGG WHITES, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, ROMANO CHEESE [PASTEURIZED SHEEP'S AND COW'S MILK,
RENNET, SALT, CHEESE CULTURES, ENZYMES], DEHYDRATED ONION, PEPPER, GARLIC POWDER, OREGANO, PARSLEY, SPICES, FLAVORINGS,
CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE), MARINARA SAUCE (TOMATO PUREE [WATER, TOMATO PASTE], TOMATOES [TOMATOES,
TOMATO JUICE, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE, CITRIC ACID], SOYBEAN OIL, MIREPOIX [CARROTS, ONIONS, CELERY], SALT, SUGAR, DEHYDRATED
ONION, GARLIC, SPICES, CITRIC ACID, XANTHAN GUM).

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT.

EXEMPT FROM BIOENGINEERED DISCLOSURE

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack gable heat seal

in MM/DD/YY format. INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.
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BEEF MEATBALLS IN MARINARA

Allergen Matrix

CONTAINS

USED IN FACILITY

100g Unrounded

Calcium (mg) 35.3683
C N

rustacean N Carbohydrates (g) 7.0338
Egg v Y Cholesterol (mg) 22.7627
Fish N v Calories (kcal) 180.5512
Fat (g) 12.8022
Milk Y Y Saturated Fat (g) 5.1169
Peanut N N Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.6637
Dietary Fiber (g) 1.8098

Sesame N Y
Iron (mg) 1.3956
Soy Y Y Potassium (mg) 329.8584
Tree Nuts N v Protein (g) 9.2991
Sodium (mg) 383.7250
Wheat Y Y Total Sugars (g) 2.6749
Other Food Sensitivity Added Sugar (g) 0.8641
Vitamin D (mcg) 0.0300

Sulfites NA

Case Label

FULLY COOKED - PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED

BEEF MEATBALLS IN MARINARA

INGREDIENTS: MEATBALLS (BEEF, WATER, BREAD CRUMBS [WHEAT FLOUR], TEXTURED SOY
PROTEIN CONCENTRATE [SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CARAMEL COLOR)], EGG WHITES, SOY
PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, ROMANO CHEESE [PASTEURIZED SHEEP'S AND COW'S MILK, RENNET,
SALT, CHEESE CULTURES, ENZYMES], DEHYDRATED ONION, PEPPER, GARLIC POWDER,
OREGANO, PARSLEY, SPICES, FLAVORINGS, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE),
MARINARA SAUCE (TOMATO PUREE [WATER, TOMATO PASTE], TOMATOES [TOMATOES, TOMATO
JUICE, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE, CITRIC ACID], SOYBEAN OIL, MIREPOIX [CARROTS, ONIONS,
CELERY], SALT, SUGAR, DEHYDRATED ONION, GARLIC, SPICES, CITRIC ACID, XANTHAN GUM).

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT.

SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDINA, OHIO 44256

USE BY:
06/15/26

. ) 11SPECTED
For more information please call B00.627.2523 or visit www.sandridge.com [ ane passcc o
DEFAKTMENT OF,
AGRICULTURE
EST. 177898,

REMOVE PRODUCT FROM POUCH PRIOR TO RETAIL SALE

(01) 00 072106 50915 2 (17) 260615 (10) 061526

0385091 8 x 16 0z POUCHES

NET WT 8 LB (3.63 kg)
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Microbiological

Standard Plate Count

100,000/g

Yeast and Mold:

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST CURRENT

INFORMATION.



